
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
777A 
105A 
122N 
81N 

611N 
22A 
18A 

271A 
431A 

Name 
Zaim Laflamme 
Andrea Purdy 
Damien Koenig 
Sergey Badekin 
Fiona Koenig 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Ed Ianni 
Neil Stanavech 
Francois Gauvin 

Class 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 

Total Tm 
12:35.448 
13:11.222 
13:24.050 
13:25.887 
13:30.470 
13:42.150 
12:54.616 
13:02.273 
12:45.089 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
6 

Diff 

35.774 
48.602 
50.439 
55.022 

1:06.702 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Gap 

35.774 
12.828 
1.837 
4.583 

11.680 
1 Lap 
7.657 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:14.492 
1:17.980 
1:19.518 
1:19.443 
1:20.234 
1:19.268 
1:23.980 
1:23.948 
1:32.156 

In Lap 
10 
6 
6 
7 
8 
7 
2 
6 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #431A took Chequered Flag in Pits 
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Margin of Victory 

35.774 

Avg. Speed 

117.705 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.492 

Best Speed 

119.369 

Best Lap by 

777A - Zaim Laflamme 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

R10 - Sportsman Ltwt 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:12:07 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-10 01:12 PM 

 


